
MAIL LIST - MARITIME POLICY MEMBER STATES EXPERTS 

Agne Katkute 
Albena Kaitina 
Ales Zabukovec 
Ana Knez 
Andreas Chrysostomou 
Angelo Ricci 
Atañas Palazov/ Subgroup MK 
AT-Gabriela Koenig 
AT-general 
AT-Thomas Reinthaler/subgroup MK 
Beatriz Morales/ subgroup MK 
BE-Claeys 
BE-Sonia Bogaerts 
BG - Petar Benov 
BG-Georgieva 
Captain Janez Pozar 
Captain Janez Pozar2 
Charlotte Betina Mogensen/ subgroup MK 

Chris Ellis 
CY-Antoniou 
David Kerr 
Demetrio de Armas/ subgroup MK 
D'EUGENIO Joachim (ENV) 
Dimitrij Zadojenko 
Dorte Dahl Gronnevet 
Dott. Enrico Maria Pujia 
EE-Iling 
EE-Kaabel 
EE-Matik 
EE-Vahtra 
EE-Villmann 
Egle Vyšniauskaite 
Elie Jarmache 
Eoin O'Grady/ subgroup MK 
EP 
EP IP-PECH-DIA-COMITOLOGY Secretariat 

Erik Århus 
ES-Gaiton 
ES-Martin Dapena 
ES-Monika Castañeda 
Eugene Nixon 
FI-Tihlman 
FR-Depredurand 
George Ioannou 
George Tsiappas 
Gioconda Miele 
GR Mirsini Spanopoulou 
GR-Christos Kontorouchas 
Greek Perm.Rep. 
GR-Foka 
GR-Koletsis 
Hilde Kristin Hansen 

Agne.katkute@eurep.mfa.lt 
kaitina@marad.bg 
ales.zabukovec@gov.si 
Ana.Knez@mvep.hr 
achrysostomou@dms.mcw.gov.cy 
traspmare@rpue.esteri.it 
palazov@io-bas.bg 
Gabriela.KOENIG@bmlfuw.gv.at 
Abt.EU-KU @ bmlfuw.gv.at 
thomas.reinthaler@univie.ac.at 
beatriz@imedea.uib-csic.es 
els.claeys@mobilit.fgov.be 
sonia.bogaerts@mobilit.fgov.be 
pbenov@mtitc.government.bg 
Dessislava.Georgieva@bg-permrep.eu 
janez.pozar@gov.si 
mpz.pomorstvo@gov.si 

chbmo@mim.dk 
Chris.Ellis@dft.gsi.gov.uk 
cantoniou@dms.mcw.gov.cy 
david.kerr@gov.mt 
demetrio.dearmas@md.ieo.es 
Joachim.D'Eugenio@ec.europa.eu 
d.zadojenko@transp.lt 
ddg@mfa.no 
enrico.pujia@trasporti.gov.it 
raigo.iling@mfa.ee 
jaak.kaabel@mkm.ee 
marit.matik@siseministeerium.ee 
silver.vahtra@envir.ee 
agnes.villmann@envir.ee 
e.vysniauskaite@transp.lt 
elie.jarmache@pm.gouv.fr 
eoin.ogrady@marine.ie 
Reunions-Comm-ExpNat@europarl.europa.eu 

IP-PECH-DĪA-COMĪTOLOGYSecretariat(EP)ip-pech-dia-
comitology@europarl.europa.eu 
Erik.Arhus@mfa.no 
ngaiton@puertos.es 
jmardap@fn.mde.es 
mmcastaneda@magrama.es 
eugene.nixon@marine.ie 
tiina.tihlman@ymparisto.fi 
philippe.depredurand@developpement-durable.gouv.fr 
gioannou@dfmr.moa.gov.cy 
gtsiappas@dfmr.moa.gov.cy 
gioconda.miele@mit.gov.it 
m.spanopoulou@rp-grece.be 
dpns@yen.gr 
SHIPP1NG@RP-GRECE.BE 
athina.foka@yen.gr 
N.KOLETSIS@RP-GRECE.BE 
hkh@nfd.dep.no 



Agnese PORMANE 
FR-Wohrer 
GR-Berbempe 
GR-Foka 
GR-Foka2 
HR_expert groups mailbox 
HR-Belancic-Farkas 
HR-Kelviser 
ΙΕ-Leger 
IE-Smyth 
IT-Brundu 
IT-Massimo Amato 
Johannes Melles/ subgroup МК 
José Luis Sanchez de Lamadrid Jaques 
Jose Quijano/ subgroup МК 
Josef Mrkva 
Jussi Yli Lahti 
Kyriacos Aliouris 
Liene Ozola 
Lodewijk Abspoel/ subgroup MK 
LT-Artu ras Kungys 
LT-Skritaite 
LT-Zobiela 
Luxembourg perm.rep. 
Maciej Styczyński 
Manuela Guimarães 
Matthias G. Pálsson 
Matthias Palsson 
Mihaela Laurenta Alexandrov 
Monika Niemiec-Butryn 
MT-Vella 
Nicola Carlone 
NL Caroline van Heurn 
NO- Paal Ivar Aavatsmark 
NO- Petter Meier 
NO-Grønnevet, Dorte Dahl 
NO-Inger Oline Rosvik 
NO-Kari Christensen Nordby 
NO-Landstad 
NO-Rune Dragset 
NO-Ulla Hegg 
Odd Gunnar Skagestad 
Perm.rep. of Luxembourg 
Peter Claeyssens 
PHOTIOU Andreas 
PL-Bartnicka 
PL-Edyta Zabicka 
PT-Almodovar 
PT-Dourado 
PT-Ribeiro Fonseca 
PT-Viegas 
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Robert Biwer/TBC 
RO-Mot (nicole.mot@rpro.eu) 

Agnese.Pormane@sam.gov.lv 
claude.wohrer@pm.gouv.fr 
vberdebe@yen.gr 
athina.foka@yen.gr 
afoka@mou.gr 
expert.groups@mvep.hr 
Branimir.Farkas@pomorstvo.hr 
tea.kelviser@mvep.hr 
Nathalie.Leger@dfa.ie 
Marcella.Smyth@dfa.ie 
gina.brundu@mit.gov.it 
massimo.amato@mit.gov.it 
johannes.melles@bsh.de 
jsanjaq@fn.mde.es 
jquide@fn.mde.es 
josef.mrkva@telecom.gov.sk 
jussi.yli-lahti@formin.fi 
kaliouris@dms.mcw.gov.cy 
Liene.Ozola@mfa.gov.lv 
lodewijk.abspoel@minvenw.nl 
arturas.kungys@sumin.lt 
Jurgita.skritaite@eu.mfa.lt 
Mindaugas.zobiela@eu.mfa.lt 
bruxelles.rpue@mae.etat.lu 
mstyczynski@transport.gov.pl 
mmg@reper-portugal.be 
matthias.g.palsson@utn.stjr.is 
matthias@mfa.is 
laurenta@alpha.rmri.ro 
mniemiec@transport.gov.pl 
matthew.a.vella@gov.mt 
nicola.carlone@mit.gov.it 
caroline.van.heurn@minienm.nl 
paal.ivar.aavatsmark@mfa.no 
Petter.Meier@sd.dep.no 
Dorte.Dahl.Gronnevet@mfa.no 
ior@sd.dep.no 
kcn@sd.dep.no 
jofj@mfa.no 
Rune.Dragset@mfa.no 
ulla@mfa.no 
odd.gunnar.skagestad@mfa.no 
bruxelles.rpue@mae.etat.lu 
peter.claeyssens@mobilit.fgov.be 
aphotiou@mfa.gov.cy 
Justyna.bartnicka@msz.gov.pl 
ezabicka@transport.gov.pl 
margarida.almodovar@dgpm.mam.gov.pt 
isabel.dourado@dgpm.mam.gov.pt 
joao.ribeiro@dgpm.mam.gov.pt 
Goncalo.viegas@dgpm.mam.gov.pt 

(EP) 
Reunions-Comm-ExpNat@europarl.europa.eu 
cam@cam.etat.lu 
nicole.mot@rpro.eu 

mailto:nicole.mot@rpro.eu


Rosa Yubero 
SE-Anders Hermansson 
SE-Ovelius 
Sergio Rodriguez Carbonell/ subgroup МК 

Stefano Rosa 
Tamás Marton 
Teodoro Ramirez 
Teresa Molina Schmid 
Thomas Knufmann 
Toivo Hurme 
Torbjorn Maland 
UK Vanessa Liberson 
UK-Gibraltar-Mann 
UK-Gibraltar-Peralta 
UK-James How 
UK-Scotland-Brown 
Yiannos Kyriacou 

HOERMANDINGER Guenter (ENV) 
IE-Delaney 
LV-Rozensteine 
MALGAJ Matjaž (ENV) 
UK Amanda Desmond 

ryubero@puertos.es 
Anders.Hermansson@gov.se 
pia.ovelius@gov.se 

sergiorc@sasemar.es 
stefano.rosa@trasporti.gov.it 
marton.tamas@khem.gov.hu 
teodoro.ramirez@ma.ieo.es 
teresa.molina@ue.mae.es 
thomas.knufmann@bmvbs.bund.de 
Toivo.Hurme@vnk.fi 
torbjorn.maland@nfd.dep.no 
vanessa.liberson@defra.gsi.gov.uk 
Benedict.Mann2@fco.gov.uk 
paul.peralta@gibraltar.gov.gi 
James.How@fco.gov.uk 
Andrew.D.Brown@scotland.gsi.gov.uk 
ykyriacou@dfmr.moa.gov.cy 

Guenter.HOERMANDINGER@ec.europa.eu 
ciara.delaney@taoiseach.gov.ie 
inta.rozensteine@sam.gov.lv 
Matjaz.MALGAJ@ec.europa.eu 
Amanda.Desmond@defra.gsi.gov.uk 


